Online Only Pereonal Property lote Begin Closing:
Sunday, April 23 « 6pm

Auctipeers Mble: Please visit www.SchraderFortWayne.com to access the Schrader online
bidding link to register & view photos, detailed descriptions of every lot, & terms & conditions.
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Thur, Apr. 20 - 4-6pm WE e TR

_— g+ 2000 Pontiac Montana Mini Van 179,849 miles - Stevens .22 Short/long Repeater Rifle - Marlin 12 ga.
e B B pump shotgun - Military Munitions box 75 Cal Box - Crossman .22 38 Pellet gun Revolver - Oliver tractor

matchbooks, Harlan IN - Flat of advertising matchbooks, Ft Wayne - Woodburn John Deere advertising yard
S stick & level - Assorted Local Advertising Pieces - Woodburn & Hoagland Advertising pieces - Woodburn
P " Bohren Grain advertising ashtray - Bullerman Dairy Caps & bottle openers - Phillips 66 Ft Wayne Ther-
ISR ETIU mometer” Ft Wayne collectibles: Old Crown beer, bank, plate - Grand Macnish Scotch Whiskey Sign - 3 Ezra
Brooks Car Decanters - 4 gallon crock water cooler - MCM stoneware coffee pat / mini bowls - MCM metal
hi-fifrecord cart on wheels - Antique & modern furniture - Pyrex pieces - Green metal American Family
Scale - Zenith short wave table radio - ACDelco Am/Fm light Radio - Amana Top Load Washer - Frigidaire
2008 Electric Dryer - Frigidaire refrigerator - Kenmore electric range - Antiques - Collectibles - House
hold & kitchenware

SELLER: Darlene C Doehrman | AUCTION MANAGER: Jared Sipe - 260.750.1553
#AC63001504, #AU10700099

ONLINE BIDDING
M AVAILABLE ﬂ

- Wbodbio, Iudiona:
Tuesday, May 2 - 6pm
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Sun, Apr. 23 + 2-4pm

HOME FEATURES
- Living Room & Kitchen On Main Floor - Beautiful Back Yard Back Up To Seniors Park
- Eat-In Area Off Of The Kitchen - Updated Vinyl Windows Throughout
- Large Recreation Room & Full Bath On Lower - Short Distance To Woodburn Park & Ball
Level Diamonds
- 3Bedrooms & Full Bath On Upper Level + 2 Minutes To I-469 Interchange

- Very Large 3% Car Garages

260.7ll9.mlll5 O 866.3‘"’.0““5 Darlene C Doehrman

www.SchraderFortWayne.com Jerry Ehle - 260.410.1996 #AC63001504, #AU19300123



Residential Agent Full Detail Report

Listings as of 04/07/2023 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CDOM 0 DOM 0 Auction Yes
202310248 22930 Park Lane Woodburn IN 46797 LP %0 |
% Area Allen County Parcel ID 02-10-21-352-011.000-053 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront No
Sub Rural Cross Street Bedrms 3 F Baths 2 H Baths 0
Township Maumee Style Tri-Level REO No Short Sale No
School District EAC Elem Woodlan JrH Woodlan SrH Woodlan

Ins|

Legal Description
Directions

St. Rd. 101 to Park lane
ide City Limits City Zoni...

Parkview amd ex W37 FT lot 8 and all lot 9 sec A

County Zoning

Zoning Description

Remarks Auction is May 2nd at 6:00 « LIVING ROOM AND KITCHEN ON MAIN FLOOR - EAT-IN AREA OFF OF THE KITCHEN * LARGE RECREATION ROOM AND FULL BATH ON

LOWER LEVEL + 3 BEDROOMS AND FULL BATH ON UPPER LEVEL - VERY LARGE 3 2 CAR GARAGES » BEAUTIFUL BACK YARD BACK UP TO SENIORS PARK + UPDATED

VINYL WINDOWS THROUGHOUT + SHORT DISTANCE TO WOODBURN PARK AND BALL DIAMONDS + 2 MINUTES TO 1-469 INTERCHANGE

Agent Remarks AGENTS MUST REGISTER YOUR CLIENTS WITH KIM BROWN Email kbrealestate01@aol.com THE REGISTRATION FORMS ARE IN THE ASSOCIATED DOC
SECTION ALL REGISTRATION FORMS MUST BE BACK TO KIM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE AUCTION.

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.3600 / 15,682 / 109x145 Lot Desc Level
Above Gd Fin SqFt 960 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 456 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 528  Ttl Fin SqFt 1,416 Year Built 1963
Age 60 New Const No Date Complete Ext Aluminum, Block Bsmt Partial Basement #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material Poured Concrete
RM DIM VL B-Main 0 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
LR 13x 18 M B-Upper 1 0 Fuel / Electric, Ceiling Dryer Hookup Elec  No Guest Qtrs No
DR X B-BwG 1 0 Heating Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpln No
FR 23x13 L Cooling  None Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
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